

Misc.Case 450 of 2023

Order dated 16.04.2024

Today is fixed for Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities.

Ld. P.O. is on leave on duty. Ld. 5th J.M. is in charge.

Petitioner filed hazira.

Op filed a petition praying for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix 24-04-24 for Affidavit of Assets and Liabilities.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Anusha Lama)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge