

Misc Case. - 450 of 2023

Order dated:- 28-11-2024

Today is fixed for Showcause by OP id Exparte.

Both parties filed filed hazira.

OP files Petitioner filed show cause petition supported by an affidavit and showing show cause.

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix.....10-12-2024..... for Showcause by OP id Exparte.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah