

Misc Case 450 of 2023

Order dated:- 05-06-2026

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Ld. PO is on leave. Ld. 3rd JM is in charge.

Petitioner files a represented hazira.

Opposite party files a hazira.

The case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fix.....28-09-2026..... for Evidence.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In-Charge

(Sarmistha Bose)
(JO Code WB001187)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah
In- Charge